
Fall Semester 

 

October 2/3 

October 9/10 

October 16/17 

October  23/24 

 

November 6/7 

November 13/14 

November 27/28 

 

December 4/5 

December 11/12 

December18/19 

Spring Semester 

January 29/30 

 

February 5/6 

February  12/13 

February   19/20 

February  26/27 

 

March  5/6 

March 12/13 

March 26/27 

 

April 2/3 

April 9/10 

Tuesdays 5:00—6:30pm   

Wednesdays 6:00—7:30pm 

RCIA  

Parent Meetings:  conducted individually 

Year II Parent/Student meeting:  Sunday, Dec. 9 at 11:30am 

Retreat:  Saturday, Apr. 13 at 10am 

Reception of Sacraments:  Easter Vigil, Apr. 20 at 8:30pm 

Reconciliation  

Parent Meeting/Student Activity:  Sunday, Oct. 14 at 1:30pm 

Retreat:  Saturday, Nov. 3 at 10am 

Rehearsal:  Friday, Nov. 30 at 6pm 

Reception of the Sacrament:  Saturday, Dec. 1 at 10am 

Eucharist  

Parent Meeting/Student Activity:  Sunday, Jan. 13 at 1:30pm 

Retreat:  Saturday, Mar. 2 at 10am 

Rehearsal: Friday, Apr. 26 at 6pm 

Reception of the Sacrament:  Sunday, Apr. 28 at 12 noon Mass  

Confirmation  

Parent & Student Meeting:  Sunday, Sept. 23 at 1:30pm 

Retreat:  Friday-Sunday, Jan.18-20 

Rehearsal:  Friday, May 3 at 6pm 

Reception of the Sacrament:  Sunday, May 5 at 12  
      noon Mass 

*All students expected to attend Sunday Mass each week. 
We offer Time Travelers (Children’s Liturgy of the Word)                         
for ages 3-12 during the 10am Mass. 

 

Required Sacramental Preparation Sessions 


